Municipal Code (Bus Stops, Taxicab Stands Ambulance Stands and Service Zones), to be inserted in the 
proper alphabetical order: 

Fitz Street, south side, from a point seventy (70) feet easterly of the intersection of Lawrence Street to a 

point one hundred eight (108) feet easterly of the intersection of Lawrence Street. 

Attest:  William J. Maloney, City Clerk